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Корпус Секция Этаж

 320 12 00
cds.spb.ru

Двухкомнатная
квартира
(евро)  

10 164 000 
Цена при 100% оплате

10 164 000 
Цена с дополнительными

скидками

38.50 м2

Общая площадь

Балкон с остеклением

Отделка в подарок

5.49м²

3.89м²

3.78м²

17.64м²

12.15м²

В комплексе

В корпусе

Cекция 2

Cекция 1

Закрытый двор


